
6th Grade Schedule revised 7/28

Time Subject

8:20-8:45
8:45-9:50
9:50-10:55
10:55-12:10
12:10-12:50
1:00-2:05
2:15-2:55
2:55-3:10

3:15

Homeroom Soft Start/Morning Routines
1st Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)

2nd Block (Math, ELA, Social Sciences/Science)
3rd Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)

Lunch/Recess
4th Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)

Specials
Homeroom Study Hall/End of Day Routines

Dismissal

Special Schedule:
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

EFL Houttu Notley Free Servis Hansen

2:15-2:55 PA Hansen Houttu Notley Free Servis

6th Grade PE Servis Hansen Houttu Notley Free

Tech Free Servis Hansen Houttu Notley

VA Notley Free Servis Hansen Houttu



6th Grade Schedule revised 7/28

Time Subject

8:20-8:45
8:45-9:50
9:50-10:55
10:55-12:10
12:10-12:50
1:00-2:05
2:15-2:55
2:55-3:10

3:15

Homeroom Soft Start/Morning Routines
1st Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)

2nd Block (Math, ELA, Social Sciences/Science)
3rd Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)

Lunch/Recess
4th Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)

Specials
Homeroom Study Hall/End of Day Routines

Dismissal



6th Grade Schedule Edited 7/17

Time Subject

8:20-8:45
8:50-9:35
9:35-10:15
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:45
11:45-12:05
12:10-12:50
12:50-1:35
1:35-3:00

Homeroom Soft Start/Morning Routines
A Block pt I
Specials

A Block pt II
B Block

C Block pt I
Recess/Lunch
C Block pt II
D Block



1:35-1:50 & 1:50-2:05
3:00-3:10

3:15

PM Recess
End of Day Routines

Dismissal
Special Schedule:

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

EFL Houttu Notley Free Servis Hansen

9:35-10:15 PA Hansen Houttu Notley Free Servis

6th Grade PE Servis Hansen Houttu Notley Free

Tech Free Servis Hansen Houttu Notley

VA Notley Free Servis Hansen Houttu


