6th Grade Schedule revised 7/28

Time	Subject		
8:20-8:45	Homeroom Soft Start/Morning Routines		
8:45-9:50	1st Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)		
9:50-10:55	2nd Block (Math, ELA, Social Sciences/Science)		
10:55-12:10	3rd Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)		
12:10-12:50	Lunch/Recess		
1:00-2:05	4th Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)		
2:15-2:55	Specials		
2:55-3:10	Homeroom Study Hall/End of Day Routines		
3:15	Dismissal		

Special Schedule:

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	EFL	Houttu	Notley	Free	Servis	Hansen
2:15-2:55	PA	Hansen	Houttu	Notley	Free	Servis
6th Grade	PE	Servis	Hansen	Houttu	Notley	Free
	Tech	Free	Servis	Hansen	Houttu	Notley
	VA	Notley	Free	Servis	Hansen	Houttu

6th Grade Schedule revised 7/28

Time	Subject		
8:20-8:45	Homeroom Soft Start/Morning Routines		
8:45-9:50	1st Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)		
9:50-10:55	2nd Block (Math, ELA, Social Sciences/Science)		
10:55-12:10	3rd Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)		
12:10-12:50	Lunch/Recess		
1:00-2:05	4th Block (Math, ELA/Social Sci, Science)		
2:15-2:55	Specials		
2:55-3:10	Homeroom Study Hall/End of Day Routines		
3:15	Dismissal		

6th Grade Schedule *Edited* 7/17

Time	Subject		
8:20-8:45	Homeroom Soft Start/Morning Routines		
8:50-9:35	A Block pt I		
9:35-10:15	Specials		
10:20-10:40	A Block pt II		
10:40-11:45	B Block		
11:45-12:05	C Block pt I		
12:10-12:50	Recess/Lunch		
12:50-1:35	C Block pt II		
1:35-3:00	D Block		

1:35-1:50 & 1:50-2:05 3:00-3:10 3:15 Special Schedule:		0-2:05	PM Recess End of Day Routines Dismissal			
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	EFL	Houttu	Notley	Free	Servis	Hansen
9:35-10:15	PA	Hansen	Houttu	Notley	Free	Servis
6th Grade	PE	Servis	Hansen	Houttu	Notley	Free
	Tech	Free	Servis	Hansen	Houttu	Notley
	VA	Notley	Free	Servis	Hansen	Houttu